
ASM ビギナー 2020 / 12 / 25 12:04

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 88 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ たくわﾝ@VAB WRX STI 2'03.353 20 133.169
2 91 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ HINA1_Z34 Z34 2'04.155 28 0.802 0.802 132.309
3 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝR33 ECR33 2'04.168 23 0.815 0.013 132.295
4 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾊﾏﾄｼA45 AMG A45 2'07.012 19 3.659 2.844 129.333
5 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｲｴﾛｰBMW F80M3 2'07.282 21 3.929 0.270 129.058
6 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 黒F IS F 2'08.563 19 5.210 1.281 127.772
7 94 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Nikukyu Porsche 911 2'08.685 17 5.332 0.122 127.651
8 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Ohigeno A45s AMG A45s 2'08.852 18 5.499 0.167 127.486
9 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ RCF RCF 2'09.785 26 6.432 0.933 126.569

10 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｼｰﾅC63 Mercedes AMG C63-S 2'10.876 17 7.523 1.091 125.514
11 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ExigeWing EXIGE S 2'10.969 23 7.616 0.093 125.425
12 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾚｸｻｽGSF GSF 2'11.373 25 8.020 0.404 125.039
13 87 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 渡辺工房 AP1 S2000 2'11.711 25 8.358 0.338 124.719
14 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ SonoS@N VWｼﾛｯｺR SciroccoR 2'12.800 14 9.447 1.089 123.696
15 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ AOG S15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 2'13.814 19 10.461 1.014 122.758
16 63 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ GOLF R GOLF R 2'14.174 26 10.821 0.360 122.429
17 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ KA24@GXE10 ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'14.804 21 11.451 0.630 121.857
18 93 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ WRX S4  みねVer. WRX S4 2'15.520 20 12.167 0.716 121.213
19 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BMW 320i 2'15.799 20 12.446 0.279 120.964
20 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ VOLVO V40 T4 V40 T4 2'17.199 19 13.846 1.400 119.730
21 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾏｰｸX ﾍﾟｹ太郎 ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'17.603 25 14.250 0.404 119.378
22 84 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ HKG86 86 2'18.303 22 14.950 0.700 118.774
23 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI CST ｺﾞﾙﾌ GTI 2'18.407 9 15.054 0.104 118.685
24 92 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 碧い86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'18.463 21 15.110 0.056 118.637
25 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 417Porsche996 C4S 2'19.284 20 15.931 0.821 117.937
26 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ DTEC ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE-10 2'19.610 22 16.257 0.326 117.662
27 89 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ R34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'19.632 12 16.279 0.022 117.644
28 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ よっしい86 zn6 2'21.002 18 17.649 1.370 116.500
29 85 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Ken1 86 86GR 2'23.295 26 19.942 2.293 114.636
30 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ E90 320i BMW 320i 2'24.578 24 21.225 1.283 113.619
31 90 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ とことこﾚﾋﾞﾝ TE27 ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'30.959 23 27.606 6.381 108.816
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